Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: July 3, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

788010-22-0035 2/23/2023 Aurora
788010-22-0035 2/23/2023 Aurora
788010-22-0035 2/23/2023 Aurora
788010-22-0035 2/23/2023 Aurora
788010-22-0035 2/23/2023 Aurora

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

co
co

co

co
co

Unknown JIG CAL:ZZ SN:None

3D Printer Filament
Shenzhen Creality 3D
Technology Ender, 5 Plus 3D
Printer

Shenzhen Creality 3D
Technology Ender 3 S1 3D
Printer

Ghost Gunner CNC Machine

VALUE

$100.00
$100.00

$500.00

$300.00
$500.00



	Colorado

